
Central Michigan (1-1) -vs- Bradley (0-2)
12/04/92 at Pullman, Wash.

 
 

 
 
Central Michigan 53

Bradley 47

Date: 12/04/92
Attendance: 1114
Site: Pullman, Wash.
Referees: Woody Woodruff, Kelly Fetterly

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Central Michigan 20 33 53
Bradley 14 33 47

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Isanhart, Carrie * 34 4-10 2-5 3-5 0-4 4 2 1 4 1 4 13
31 Sterk, Carla * 28 4-11 0-0 5-7 5-6 11 4 0 2 2 1 13
41 Craven, Carlotta * 36 5-12 0-0 2-4 1-4 5 2 1 1 0 1 12
32 Shumake, Nikita * 27 1-4 0-0 2-2 1-6 7 0 1 2 0 0 4
34 Thompkins, Nikki * 19 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 2 2 6 0 2 2
40 Ritter, Nicki 12 0-2 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 3
25 Claar, Eve 8 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 3
10 Robertson, Monica 6 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
52 Merriman, Wendy 14 0-2 0-0 1-2 4-0 4 3 1 2 0 0 1
24 Ritz, Jenny 9 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
33 Taylor, Linda 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Evans, Sharlonda 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 17-54 3-9 16-25 14-33 47 16 9 18 3 8 53

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 17-54   31.5 % 3-9   33.3 % 16-25   64.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Grogg, Erika * 38 6-18 3-10 1-4 1-2 3 3 2 6 0 1 16
53 Coffman, Carrie * 30 3-11 0-0 3-4 3-2 5 4 3 2 0 1 9
40 Hittmeier, Punky * 20 2-8 2-4 1-2 3-4 7 5 0 3 0 2 7
33 Reed, Liza * 40 0-9 0-4 0-0 3-10 13 1 3 3 0 0 0
12 Cartwright, Dawn * 37 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-4 4 5 1 3 1 1 0
54 Van Galder, Tami 23 3-9 0-0 7-10 6-5 11 3 0 0 4 0 13
20 Schock, Lisa 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
15 Cary, Paige 8 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 15-61 5-22 12-20 19-30 49 21 10 17 5 5 47

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 15-61   24.6 % 5-22   22.7 % 12-20   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Central Michigan 20

Bradley 14

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Isanhart, Carrie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Sterk, Carla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Craven, Carlotta 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Shumake, Nikita 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Thompkins, Nikki 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Ritter, Nicki 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Claar, Eve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Robertson, Monica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Merriman, Wendy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Ritz, Jenny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Taylor, Linda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Evans, Sharlonda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Grogg, Erika 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Coffman, Carrie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Hittmeier, Punky 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Reed, Liza 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Cartwright, Dawn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Van Galder, Tami 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Schock, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Cary, Paige 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Central Michigan 33

Bradley 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Isanhart, Carrie 34 4-10 2-5 3-5 0-4 4 2 1 4 1 4 13
31 Sterk, Carla 28 4-11 0-0 5-7 5-6 11 4 0 2 2 1 13
41 Craven, Carlotta 36 5-12 0-0 2-4 1-4 5 2 1 1 0 1 12
32 Shumake, Nikita 27 1-4 0-0 2-2 1-6 7 0 1 2 0 0 4
34 Thompkins, Nikki 19 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 2 2 6 0 2 2
40 Ritter, Nicki 12 0-2 0-0 3-4 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 3
25 Claar, Eve 8 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 3
10 Robertson, Monica 6 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
52 Merriman, Wendy 14 0-2 0-0 1-2 4-0 4 3 1 2 0 0 1
24 Ritz, Jenny 9 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
33 Taylor, Linda 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Evans, Sharlonda 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 17-54 3-9 16-25 14-33 47 16 9 18 3 8 53
31.5 % 33.3 % 64.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Grogg, Erika 38 6-18 3-10 1-4 1-2 3 3 2 6 0 1 16
53 Coffman, Carrie 30 3-11 0-0 3-4 3-2 5 4 3 2 0 1 9
40 Hittmeier, Punky 20 2-8 2-4 1-2 3-4 7 5 0 3 0 2 7
33 Reed, Liza 40 0-9 0-4 0-0 3-10 13 1 3 3 0 0 0
12 Cartwright, Dawn 37 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-4 4 5 1 3 1 1 0
54 Van Galder, Tami 23 3-9 0-0 7-10 6-5 11 3 0 0 4 0 13
20 Schock, Lisa 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
15 Cary, Paige 8 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 15-61 5-22 12-20 19-30 49 21 10 17 5 5 47
24.6 % 22.7 % 60.0 %


